CIRCULATION ACTIVITY by STAT GROUP (Jan 21-Dec 21)

190

PCODE4

Ccl-Abbotsford, city of
Cc-Colby, twnshp of
Ccl-Colby, city of
Cc-Curtiss, village of
Cc-Eaton, twnshp of
Cc-Fremont, twnshp of
Cc-Green Grove, twnshp of
Cc-Grant, twnshp of
Ccl-Granton, village of
Ccl-Greenwood, city of
Cc-Hewett, twnshp of
Cc-Levis, twnshp of
Ccl-Loyal, city of
Cc-Loyal, twnshp of
Cc-Lynn, twnshp of
Cc-Mentor, twnshp of
Ccl-Neillsville, city of
Ccl-Owen, city of

Cc-Pine Valley, twnshp of
Cc-Sherman, twnshp of
Cc-Sherwood, twnshp of
Cc-Thorp, twnshp of
Cc-Weston, twnshp of
Cc-Withee, twnshp of
Cc-Washburn, twnshp of
Cc-York, twnshp of
Lcl-White Lake, village of
Mcl-Day, twnshp of
Mcl-Elderon, twnshp of
Mcl-Marshfield, city of in MaraCnty
Mcl-McMillan, twnshp of
Mcl-Rib Mountain, twnshp of
Mcl-Spencer, village of
Mcl-Spencer, twnshp of
Mcl-Wausau, city of
Ocl-Newbold, twnshp of
Ocl-Pelican, twnshp of
Tcl-Medford, city of
Tc-Greenwood, twnshp of
Tc-Medford, twnshp of
Tcl-Stetsonville, village of
WI-Jefferson County
Wcl-Marshfield, city
Interlibrary Loan
Eccl-Eau Claire, city of
Ecc-Lincoln, twnshp of
TBD

Woc-Arpin, village of
Woc-Grand Rapids, twnshp of
Woc-Marshfield, twnshp of
Woc-Wood, twnshp of
Total

CHKOUTS RENEWALS ITEMS CIRC

5

N O O~

1,110

2,196
3,003
19

35
428
34
959
38
622

309

ENNT ]

26
379
35
1,185

11,326

0
0
0
0
0
145

0
410

HOOOOOOOONOOHOOOROONOARO

-
o u
o N

= NOWO

1,694

5]

N O O -

1,255

2,606
3,335
19

35
578
36
1,060
38
640

332

o

28
379
B5
1,506

45
11
13,020

GRANTON
Nonresident Circulations
In 2021

County
With Library
W/O Library
TOTAL

System County
With Library
W/O Library
TOTAL

Adjacent Nonsystem County
With Library

W/O Library

TOTAL

Wisconsin
TOTAL

Out of State
TOTAL

1,242
7,334
8,576

176
14

637
66
703

[}

9,471

13,020
(3,335) Circ to Ccl-Granton Patrons
(199) ILL
(15) TBD - undefined
9,471
Forest 0
Langlade 0
Lincoln 0
Marathon 174
Oneida 0
Taylor 16
190
7,414

Question #9 Circulations to Nonresidents Living in an
Adjacent County Who Do Not Have a Local Library

County Circ
Chippewa -
Eau Claire 4
Jackson ==
Marathon ==
Taylor 14
Wood 62
80

80 All W/O minus Clark, Forest, Langlade, Lincoln, Oneida



