CIRCULATION ACTIVITY by STAT GROUP (Jan 21-Dec 21)

PCODE4	CHKOUTS	RENEWALS	ITEMS CIR
Ccl-Abbotsford, city of	5	0	5
Cc-Colby, twnshp of	1	0 0	1
Ccl-Colby, city of	0	0	0
	0	0	0
Cc-Curtiss, village of Cc-Eaton, twnshp of	2	0	2
and the second	1,110	145	1,255
Cc-Fremont, twnshp of Cc-Green Grove, twnshp of	1,110	145	1,255
Cc-Grant, twnshp of	2,196	410	2,606
Ccl-Granton, village of	3,003	332	3,335
Ccl-Greenwood, city of	19	0	19
Cc-Hewett, twnshp of	7	1	8
Cc-Levis, twnshp of	35	0	35
Ccl-Loyal, city of	428	150	578
Cc-Loyal, twnshp of	34	2	36
Cc-Lynn, twnshp of	959	101	1,060
Cc-Mentor, twnshp of	38	0	38
Ccl-Neillsville, city of	622	18	640
Ccl-Owen, city of	0	0	0
Cc-Pine Valley, twnshp of	309	23	332
Cc-Sherman, twnshp of	5	0	5
Cc-Sherwood, twnshp of	4	4	8
Cc-Thorp, twnshp of	0	0	0
Cc-Weston, twnshp of	26	2	28
Cc-Withee, twnshp of	379	0	379
Cc-Washburn, twnshp of	35	0	35
Cc-York, twnshp of	1,185	321	1,506
Lcl-White Lake, village of	0	0	0
McI-Day, twnshp of	20	0	20
Mcl-Elderon, twnshp of	0	0	0
Mcl-Marshfield, city of in MaraCnty		1	46
Mcl-McMillan, twnshp of	5	0	5
Mcl-Rib Mountain, twnshp of	0	0	0
Mcl-Spencer, village of	52	2	54
McI-Spencer, twnshp of	43	0	43
Mcl-Wausau, city of	43	0	43
	0	0	0
Ocl-Newbold, twnshp of Ocl-Pelican, twnshp of	0	0	0
	2	0	2
Tcl-Medford, city of	2 14	0	2 14
Tc-Greenwood, twnshp of		-	
Tc-Medford, twnshp of	0	0	0
Tcl-Stetsonville, village of	0	0	0
WI-Jefferson County	1	1	2
Wcl-Marshfield, city	578	57	635
Interlibrary Loan	93	106	199
Eccl-Eau Claire, city of	2	0	2
Ecc-Lincoln, twnshp of	1	3	4
TBD	15	0	15
Woc-Arpin, village of	0	2	2
Woc-Grand Rapids, twnshp of	3	1	4
Woc-Marshfield, twnshp of	35	10	45
Woc-Wood, twnshp of	9	2	11
Total	11,326	1,694	13,020

GRANTON Nonresident Circulations In 2021 County With Library W/O Library TOTAL	1,242 7,334 8,576	(199)	Circ to Ccl-Granton Patrons ILL TBD - undefined
System County		Forest	0
With Library	176	, or esc	ů l
W/O Library	14	Langlade	0
TOTAL	190		
		Lincoln	0
		Marathon	174
Adjacent Nonsystem County			
With Library	637	Oneida	0
W/O Library TOTAL	66	Total	16
IOTAL	703	Taylor	16
			190
Wisconsin			
TOTAL	2	-	
Out of State TOTAL	0		
	<mark>9,471</mark>	7,414	

Question #9 Circulations to Nonresidents Living in an Adjacent County Who Do Not Have a Local Library

County	Circ
Chippewa	
Eau Claire	4
Jackson	
Marathon	
Taylor	14
Wood	62
	80

80 All W/O minus Clark, Forest, Langlade, Lincoln, Oneida